
Julita GoIF duathlon 16/9 2018

Damklass - LÅNGDISTANS

Pl Namn Tid Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Diff Poäng

1 Marie Sandberg 1:52:55.8 36:30.5 56:50.9 19:34.4 - 200

2 Cecilia J Pettersson 2:23:30.4 48:32.0 1:07:26.2 27:32.2 +30:34.6 180

3 Nina Van Glabbeek 2:24:02.3 46:26.4 1:10:03.1 27:32.8 +31:06.5 160

Damklass - KORTDISTANS

Pl Namn Tid Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Diff Poäng

1 Anna Löwegren 1:12:04.1 23:53.2 33:54.4 14:16.4 +6:26.4 140

2 Malin Andersson 1:14:42.3 24:20.2 35:59.1 14:23.0 +9:04.6 120

3 Jeanette Carpman 1:20:12.7 26:26.5 37:44.9 16:01.4 +14:35.0 100

4 Tina Krantz 1:22:00.9 26:20.3 39:23.0 16:17.6 +16:23.2 90

Herrklass - LÅNGDISTANS

Pl Namn Tid Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Diff Poäng

1 Mikael Kjellander 1:41:13.2 33:46.9 48:40.5 18:45.8 - 200

2 Erik Johansson 1:44:53.1 32:30.9 53:14.1 19:08.2 +3:39.9 180

3 Mikael Karlsson 1:47:15.2 37:10.7 49:01.4 21:03.2 +6:02.0 160

4 Klas Berlin 1:52:42.7 35:30.3 54:01.3 23:11.0 +11:29.5 140

5 Joakim Lagmyr 1:56:57.5 37:12.1 58:58.8 20:46.6 +15:44.3 120

6 Daniel Eriksson 1:58:46.5 36:31.5 59:37.4 22:37.6 +17:33.3 100

7 Anders Eriksson 2:03:44.2 40:35.7 1:02:07.5 21:01.1 +22:31.0 90

8 Roger Culmsee 2:04:00.9 42:22.6 57:12.2 24:26.1 +22:47.7 80

9 Torbjörn Gårdestig 2:10:07.1 43:36.3 1:01:46.7 24:44.1 +28:53.9 70

10 Carl-Johan Wahlgren 2:14:13.3 42:10.8 1:02:19.3 29:43.2 +33:00.1 60

11 Mattias Andersson 2:14:50.9 40:49.3 1:07:54.3 26:07.3 +33:37.7 50

12 Bengt Gunnarson 2:24:34.4 43:41.4 1:09:44.7 31:08.3 +43:21.2 45

13 Simon Alm 2:28:24.4 43:50.0 1:16:13.6 28:20.8 +47:11.2 40

Totalt (dam & herr) - LÅNGDISTANS

Pl Namn Tid Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Diff Poäng

1 Mikael Kjellander 1:41:13.2 33:46.9 48:40.5 18:45.8 - 200

2 Erik Johansson 1:44:53.1 32:30.9 53:14.1 19:08.2 +3:39.9 180

3 Mikael Karlsson 1:47:15.2 37:10.7 49:01.4 21:03.2 +6:02.0 160

4 Klas Berlin 1:52:42.7 35:30.3 54:01.3 23:11.0 +11:29.5 140

5 Marie Sandberg 1:52:55.8 36:30.5 56:50.9 19:34.4 +11:42.6 120

6 Joakim Lagmyr 1:56:57.5 37:12.1 58:58.8 20:46.6 +15:44.3 100

7 Daniel Eriksson 1:58:46.5 36:31.5 59:37.4 22:37.6 +17:33.3 90

8 Anders Eriksson 2:03:44.2 40:35.7 1:02:07.5 21:01.1 +22:31.0 80

9 Roger Culmsee 2:04:00.9 42:22.6 57:12.2 24:26.1 +22:47.7 70

10 Torbjörn Gårdestig 2:10:07.1 43:36.3 1:01:46.7 24:44.1 +28:53.9 60

11 Carl-Johan Wahlgren 2:14:13.3 42:10.8 1:02:19.3 29:43.2 +33:00.1 50

12 Mattias Andersson 2:14:50.9 40:49.3 1:07:54.3 26:07.3 +33:37.7 45

13 Cecilia J Pettersson 2:23:30.4 48:32.0 1:07:26.2 27:32.2 +42:17.2 40

14 Nina Van Glabbeek 2:24:02.3 46:26.4 1:10:03.1 27:32.8 +42:49.1 35

15 Bengt Gunnarson 2:24:34.4 43:41.4 1:09:44.7 31:08.3 +43:21.2 30

16 Simon Alm 2:28:24.4 43:50.0 1:16:13.6 28:20.8 +47:11.2 25

Totalt (dam & herr) - KORTDISTANS

Pl Namn Tid Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Diff Poäng

1 Anna Löwegren 1:12:04.1 23:53.2 33:54.4 14:16.4 - 22

2 Malin Andersson 1:14:42.3 24:20.2 35:59.1 14:23.0 +2:38.2 19

3 Jeanette Carpman 1:20:12.7 26:26.5 37:44.9 16:01.4 +8:08.6 16

4 Tina Krantz 1:22:00.9 26:20.3 39:23.0 16:17.6 +9:56.8 13


